Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tom Betts - (1105310) - Poole SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.03
1:04.06
1:04.08
1:09.86
1:09.91
1:10.02
1:11.51
1:12.44
1:12.57
1:12.58
1:16.86
1:17.81

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:04.06
1:04.03
1:04.08
1:09.91
1:10.02
1:09.86
1:11.51
1:12.44
1:12.57
1:12.58

1:16.86
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

523
522
522
402
402
400
375
361
359
359
302
291

WA Pts

522
523
522
402
400
402
375
361
359
359
302

Round

m I I m T I I T

I I T

Round

F
H
H
H

-n

m I I I

I

Date

25/04/23
25/04/23
26/02/23
28/01/18
25/02/18
28/01/18
13/01/18
05/08/17
26/03/17
26/03/17
06/08/16
25/03/16

Date

25/04/23
25/04/23
26/02/23
25/02/18
28/01/18
28/01/18
13/01/18
05/08/17
26/03/17
26/03/17
06/08/16

Meet

SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023
SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023
MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships
Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet

MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships
City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

MCASA Open Meet

MCASA Open Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

Meet

SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023
SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023
Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet

MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships
MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships
City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

MCASA Open Meet

MCASA Open Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Sheffield
London
Aldershot
London
Sheffield
Swansea
London
London
Swansea

Sheffield

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Sheffield
Aldershot
London
London
Sheffield
Swansea
London
London

Swansea

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bournemouth
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines

Staines

Staines

Staines

Club Swam Under

Bournemouth
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines

Staines

Staines

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
1:17.81 291 H 25/03/16  City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Staines 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



