Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tom Betts - (1105310) - Poole SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.03	523	Н	25/04/23	SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023	Plymouth		1
1:04.06	522	F	25/04/23	SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023	Plymouth		1
1:04.08	522	Н	26/02/23	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield	Bournemouth	1
1:09.86	402	Н	28/01/18	MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships	London	Staines	1
1:09.91	402	Н	25/02/18	Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Aldershot	Staines	3
1:10.02	400	F	28/01/18	MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships	London	Staines	1
1:11.51	375	Н	13/01/18	City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet	Sheffield	Staines	1
1:12.44	361	Н	05/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Staines	1
1:12.57	359	F	26/03/17	MCASA Open Meet	London	Staines	1
1:12.58	359	Н	26/03/17	MCASA Open Meet	London		1
1:16.86	302	Н	06/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Staines	1
1:17.81	291	Н	25/03/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Staines	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.06	522	F	25/04/23	SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023	Plymouth		1
1:04.03	523	Н	25/04/23	SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023	Plymouth		1
1:04.08	522	Н	26/02/23	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield	Bournemouth	1
1:09.91	402	Н	25/02/18	Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Aldershot	Staines	3
1:10.02	400	F	28/01/18	MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships	London	Staines	1
1:09.86	402	Н	28/01/18	MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships	London	Staines	1
1:11.51	375	Н	13/01/18	City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet	Sheffield	Staines	1
1:12.44	361	Н	05/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Staines	1
1:12.57	359	F	26/03/17	MCASA Open Meet	London	Staines	1
1:12.58	359	Н	26/03/17	MCASA Open Meet	London		1
1:16.86 997 yright 2024	302 4	Н	06/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Staines Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM

Sheffield

Copyright 2024